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Debertolis Bruno
Paredi Simone
Bonaldi Sergio
Morandini Nicola
Dallabona Cristian

Lunedi 06 gennaio 2014
5° Comelgo Loppet TC
Padola di Comelico

VALLE PESIO
CS ESERCITO
CS ESERCITO
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

200 partecipanti

01:11:22.7
01:11:23.4
01:11:24.7
01:12:14.0
01:31:20.0



